
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(土) 晴れ時々曇り 13.4 6.6 452.1 17,903 17,903 14,083 127.1

3/2(日) 曇り時々晴れ 13.4 2.1 327.7 12,977 30,880 28,166 109.6

3/3(月) 曇り 3.5 0.2 251.6 9,963 40,843 42,249 96.7

3/4(火) 曇り 6.4 4.2 519.3 20,564 61,408 56,331 109.0

3/5(水) 曇り時々雨 6.5 0.0 103.7 4,107 65,514 70,414 93.0

3/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.7 3.3 378.2 14,977 80,491 84,497 95.3

3/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 4.8 3.9 366.1 14,498 94,989 98,580 96.4

3/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 5.2 2.4 342.8 13,575 108,563 112,663 96.4

3/9(日) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 7.3 470.9 18,648 127,211 126,746 100.4

3/10(月) 晴れ時々曇り 8.7 9.1 640.3 25,356 152,567 140,828 108.3

3/11(火) 晴れ 15.2 7.8 641.3 25,395 177,962 154,911 114.9

3/12(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 17.0 6.6 586.8 23,237 201,200 168,994 119.1

3/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 11.9 7.3 523.9 20,746 221,946 183,077 121.2

3/14(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 9.9 6.8 602.2 23,847 245,793 197,160 124.7

3/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.8 3.7 334.0 13,226 259,020 211,243 122.6

3/16(日) 曇り 7.2 0.0 94.2 3,730 262,750 225,325 116.6

3/17(月) 曇り時々雨 7.9 0.3 234.2 9,274 272,024 239,408 113.6

3/18(火) 晴れ時々曇り 7.6 4.3 436.7 17,293 289,318 253,491 114.1

3/19(水) 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 0.8 186.5 7,385 296,703 267,574 110.9

3/20(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.7 0.5 241.2 9,552 306,255 281,657 108.7

3/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 12.7 0.7 180.9 7,164 313,418 295,740 106.0

3/22(土) 曇り時々晴れ 15.0 0.9 386.2 15,294 328,712 309,822 106.1

3/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.2 9.3 632.1 25,031 353,743 323,905 109.2

3/24(月) 曇り時々晴れ 18.6 7.1 567.5 22,473 376,216 337,988 111.3

3/25(火) 曇り一時雨 18.2 1.9 311.0 12,316 388,531 352,071 110.4

3/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 19.6 0.2 95.0 3,762 392,293 366,154 107.1

3/27(木) 曇り時々雨 19.9 1.9 298.7 11,829 404,122 380,237 106.3

3/28(金) 曇り時々雨 11.9 0.0 51.3 2,031 406,153 394,319 103.0

3/29(土) 曇り時々晴れ 9.2 5.7 474.6 18,794 424,948 408,402 104.1

3/30(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.8 0.5 206.9 8,193 433,141 422,485 102.5

3/31(月) 晴れ時々曇り 7.5 9.0 630.2 24,956 458,097 436,568 104.9
℃ h 11568.1

10.6 3.69 373.2

3.64 362.2
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